24 Jahresplanung 2024

03.12.2023
17.12.2023
13.01.2024
18.04 — 21.04.2024
10.05.-12.05.2024

07.07.2024

29.07.-08.08.2024

03.10-06.10.2024

01.12.2024

Stammesversammlung

Friedenslicht

Weihnachtsbaumsammelaktion

72h Aktion

Gemeinschaftswochenende

Gemeindefest

Sommerlager (Bejam)

Leiterwochenende

- KEINE Truppstunden an diesem Freitag

Stammesversammlung

DPSG Stamm Reutlingen-Nord
deutsche pfadfinderschaft sankt georg

éhdpsg

[ e

DPSG Stamm Reutlingen-Nord

Vorstand
Ronja Widmann
Elisabeth Lorenz

Katharina Breckel

Kontakt
Postfach 9010
72741 Reutlingen

stavo@dpsg-rt-nord.de

www.dpsg-rt-nord.de

Bankverbindung

DEO6 6405 0000 0000 0099 84
Kreissparkasse Reutlingen
BIC: SOLADES1REU

«



